Resultados Prueba"Handicap Juvenil”

Domingo, 30 de abril 2017

Nombre

ALVAREZ-SIERRA LOPEZ, PEPE
ARAGON DE NOVA, JIMENA
BEASCOA GARCIA-ALIX, ANA
CASTRILLO BONILLA, LUIS
CERRO MARIAN, LUCAS

DE GUZMAN OCHOA, JOSE

DE LA TORRE LOPEZ, PAULINA
FRAGUAS GONZALEZ, CARLOTA
FRAGUAS RIVAS, GUILLERMO
GRANDE GRANADOS, ALEJANDRO
JORDAN DE URRIES LOPEZ, ANA
LORENZO MARTINEZ, FERNANDO
MARJOTIE BARRANCO, DIEGO
MARTIN GARCIA, JUAN PABLO
MORENO PULIDO, RAMON
PEREZ LOPEZ, CATALINA
RINCON DE LA TORRE, GABRIELA
RINCON DE LA TORRE, PABLO
ROJANO CALLEJA, ALVARO

RUIZ PESCADOR, MARTIN

SALAS LOPEZ, ANA TERESA
SUAREZ ECHEVARRIA, BORJA
VILLA MARTIN, PABLO

42
48
38
54
37
54
45
45
54
48
46
48
46
48
48
48
48
52
41
54
45
44
44

NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

I M 6 9 N.P
A F 6 13 16
A F 6 10 N.P
53 B M 6 12 20
36 B M 6 8 20
B M 6 12 18
A F 6 12 N.P
B F 6 12 16
B M 6 12 11
A M 6 11 17
B F 6 12 N.P
B M 6 11 N.P
B M 6 10 N.P
A M 6 11 18
B M 6 11 N.P
A F 6 13 N.P
B F 6 13 18
B M 6 12 15
B M 6 9 15
B M 6 12 17
A F 6 12 N.P
B M 6 10 N.P
A M 6 10 19



